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STANDING COMMITTEES 
OUTAGAMIE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

2024-2026 
 

AGRICULTURE, EXTENSION EDUCATION, ZONING & LAND CONSERVATION 
County Board Room: Zoning 2nd & 4th Tuesday at 9:00 a.m.; Land Conservation 2nd 
Tuesday immediately following Zoning Committee; Extension Education 4th Tuesday 
immediately following Zoning Committee 
 
Debbie VanderHeiden Debbie.VanderHeiden@outagamie.org  .................... (920)419-2214 
Mike Janke  Mike.Janke@outagamie.org  ..................................... (920)470-0908 
Jayme Heiser Jayme.Heiser@outagamie.org ..………...………… (920)740-8817 
Daniel Rettler Daniel.Rettler@outagamie.org  ................................. (920)850-5311 
Mark Mitchell Mark.Mitchell@outagamie.org  ................................ (920)379-9120 
 
FINANCE COMMITTEE – County Board Room:  1st and 3rd Tuesday at 11:00 a.m. 
 
Chris Croatt Chris.Croatt@outagamie.org  .................................... (920)735-9532 
John Cuff John.Cuff@outagamie.org  ....................................... (920)216-1107 
Karen Lawrence Karen.Lawrence@outagamie.org  ............................. (920)989-2936 
Rick Lautenschlager Rick.Lautenschlager@outagamie.org  ...................... (920)509-9040 
Dana Johnson Dana.Johnson@outagamie.org   ................................ (414)803-6372 
 
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES COMMITTEE – Teleconference:  4:45 p.m. on 
Mondays prior to board meetings  
 
Jeffrey McCabe Jeffrey.Mccabe@outagamie.org  ............................... (920)470-5649 
Justin Krueger     Justin.Krueger@outagamie.org  ................................ (920)850-0391 
Dustin Koury     Dustin.Koury@outagamie.org  ................................. (920)621-3451 
Cathy Thompson Cathy.Thompson@outagamie.org  ............................ (920)636-1957 
Jerome Zabronsky Jerry.Zabronsky@outagamie.org  ............................. (920)858-5506 
 
HIGHWAY, RECYCLING & SOLID WASTE COMMITTEE – County Board Room:   
2nd & 4th Tuesday at 3:00 p.m.  
 
Joy Hagen Joy.Hagen@outagamie.org  ...................................... (920)850-2024 
Dan Nejedlo Daniel.Nejedlo@outagamie.org   .............................. (920)538-4105 
Steve Thiede Steve.Thiede@outagamie.org  .................................. (920)204-4733 
Jason Wegand Jason.Wegand@outagamie.org  ................................ (920)419-4646 
Dennis Clegg Dennis.Clegg@outagamie.org  ................................. (920)850-0295 
 
 
 
 

LEGISLATIVE/AUDIT & HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTEE 
Meeting Room #1:  2nd & 4th Tuesday at 5:30 p.m. 
 
Cathy Spears Cathy.Spears@outagamie.org  ................................... (920)470-5077 
Sara MacDonald Sara.Macdonald@outagamie.org  .............................. (920)809-3611 
Ryan Ferguson Ryan.Ferguson@outagamie.org  ................................ (920)420-9770 
John Kostelny John.Kostelny@outagamie.org  ................................. (920)378-5982 
Sarah Weinberg Sarah.Weinberg@outagamie.org  ............................... (920)216-9237 
 
 
PROPERTY, AIRPORT, RECREATION & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
COMMITTEE – County Board Room:  2nd & 4th Tuesday at 5:00 p.m. 
 
Dean Culbertson Dean.Culbertson@outagamie.org .............................. (920)585-7606 
Lee Hammen Lee.Hammen@outagamie.org  ................................... (920)788-9024 
Ronald Klemp Ronald.Klemp@outagamie.org  ................................. (920)585-5386 
Yvonne Monfils Yvonne.Monfils@outagamie.org  .............................. (920)540-7025 
Jayson Winterfeldt Jayson.Winterfeldt@outagamie.org  .......................... (920)213-5996 
 
PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE – Meeting Room #1:  2nd & 4th Tuesday at 4:00 p.m. 
 
Katrin Patience Katrin.Patience@outagamie.org  ................................ (920)750-2776 
Christine Lamers Christine.Lamers@outagamie.org  ............................. (920)766-2885 
Tim Hermes Tim.Hermes@outagamie.org  .................................... (920)460-6584 
Jeremy Thyssen Jeremy.Thyssen@outagamie.org  ............................... (920)268-8841 
Michael Smith Michael.Smith@outagamie.org  ................................. (920)733-8012 
 
 
BOARD CHAIRPERSON AND VICE CHAIRPERSON 
 
Dan Gabrielson Dan.Gabrielson@outagamie.org  ............................... (920)358-0840 
Dean Culbertson Dean.Culbertson@outagamie.org .............................. (920)585-7606 
  
COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS COMMITTEE 
Dan Gabrielson, Dean Culbertson, Standing Committees’ Chairperson or Designee 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEETINGS 
 
2nd & 4th Tuesday of the month 
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